Atika Ar

Bhatti
Allah Rakha 36601-9296833-4 72 100 1044 1100 992 1100 - - 3.61 4 37.00 28.8 9 74.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

The University reserves the right to correct any typographical error, omission etc.

Note: Candidates are advised to bring their orignal documents before the closing date. Challan form will not be issued without orignal documents

SCHOOL OF BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOTECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

First Merit List of MS Biotechnology (Regular) 2023
Any candidate who is found at any time to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the Admission Form or by wilful concealment of any material fact

(particularly about Marks, Division, Previous Admission to the Department/ Institute/College or employment, expulsion, conversion: etc.) shall be dropped from the rolls

of the University/School.

Student shall pay their dues in the University/School by the prescribed date after obtaining necessary challan forms from the Admission Office, before the close of

Banking Hours on 14-09-2023 (Thursday). Those who do not deposit their dues within this period shall lose their right to admission.

Admission Committee, SBB Page 1 of 3

249042 Khadija Rani Liaqat Ali 35202-8709428-8 63 100 997 1100 935 1100 - - 3.82 4 40.00 25.2 9 74.20

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

247106 Faiqa Zanib Munir Ahmad 42401-2162991-8 65 100 1002 1100 1002 1100 - - 3.8 4 40.00 26 8 74.00

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

252278 Faiza Batool
M. Shafiq-ur-

rehman
34301-8371112-0 52 100 943 1100 908 1100 518 800 3.73 4 44.50 20.8 8 73.30

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

172206
Maham

Shahbaz

Shahbaz

Ahmad
35202-9239061-6 62 100 996 1100 988 1100 - - 3.98 4 40.00 24.8 8 72.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

140915 Zahra Haider
Syed Aulad

Haider
35202-3281596-6 61 100 1019 1100 961 1100 - - 3.82 4 40.00 24.4 8 72.40

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

243252
Hafiz Talha

Maqsood
Maqsood Ali 35202-7719715-5 68 100 1009 1100 933 1100 - - 3.78 4 37.00 27.2 8 72.20

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

139335
Manahil

Fatima

Muhammad

Niaz
35201-4125963-0 55 100 979 1100 976 1100 - - 3.93 4 40.00 22 9 1 72.00

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

248901
Syeda Arooba

Farman

Muhammad

Farman Shah
35102-2131458-4 61 100 1059 1100 1011 1100 - - 3.79 4 37.00 24.4 9 1 71.40

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

251721 Minahil Khan Imran Khan 36501-6953685-0 58 100 1051 1100 947 1100 - - 3.82 4 40.00 23.2 8 71.20

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

255369
Sumaya

Mobin
Mobin Rana 35202-5726121-8 63 100 961 1100 924 1100 - - 3.81 4 40.00 25.2 6 71.20

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

256493 Iqra Noor
Muhammad

Hafeez
35202-1168914-4 57 100 898 1100 986 1100 - - 3.92 4 40.00 22.8 8 70.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

Admission Committee, SBB Page 2 of 3

142492
Sumera

Akram

Muhammad

Akram
33106-4036034-8 57 100 900 1050 895 1100 - - 3.86 4 40.00 22.8 8 70.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

242714
Abdul

Rehman

Muhammad

Saleem
33303-6368138-5 62 100 932 1100 920 1100 - - 3.46 4 37.00 24.8 9 70.80

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

179493
Masooma

Farrukh
Farrukh Sadiq 35202-0600972-8 59 100 1010 1100 973 1100 - - 3.82 4 40.00 23.6 7 70.60

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

177688 Tazeen Malik
Muhammad

Ijaz
35201-8013486-8 56 100 1050 1100 960 1100 - - 3.81 4 40.00 22.4 8 70.40

Subject to

Equivalenc

e & NOC if

required

Admission Committee, SBB Page 3 of 3